

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :33AAACR5206N1ZF

1.	Legal Name	ROYAL RIBBONS & SHEELS PVT LTD					
2.	Trade Name, if any	ROYAL RIBBONS SHELLS PVT LTD					
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
5.	Address of Principal Place of Business	12/25, RAMANUJAM STREET, NUNGAMBAKKAM, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600034					
6.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
7.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9	Particulars of Approving Authority		Tamil Nadu Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name		ARUNSHANKAR M					
Designation		Assistant Commissioner(Circle)					
Jurisdictional Office		VALLUVARKOTTAM					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		20/07/2022					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 20/07/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	33AAACR5206N1ZF
Legal Name	ROYAL RIBBONS & SHEELS PVT LTD
Trade Name, if any	ROYAL RIBBONS SHELLS PVT LTD
Additional trade names, if any	

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr.	No.	Address
Sr.	INO.	Address

1 2/36,, GROUND FLOOR SHOP NO G 04, HUNTERS ROAD, VEPERY, CHENNAI, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600007

3

- 2 New No.323, Old No.156, Andhra Insurance Building, Thambu Chetty Street, George Town, Chennai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600001
- 3 HP Petrol Pump, Plot No.4 Dosth Avenue, Chetimedu Vadaperumbakkam, Chettimedu, Madhavaram, Madhavaram, Chennai, Thiruvallur, Tamil Nadu, 600060





GSTIN33AAACR5206N1ZFLegal NameROYAL RIBBONS & SHEELS PVT LTDTrade Name, if anyROYAL RIBBONS SHELLS PVT LTDAdditional trade names, if
anyState of the second se

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

1		Name	POOJA HARISH JITANI
2	9	Designation/Status	Director
		Resident of State	Tamil Nadu
		Name	HARISH SATYANARAYAN JITANI
		Designation/Status	Director
		Resident of State	Tamil Nadu